
REV. 6

SEPT 26/21 VAUGHAN VIKINGS

2022 REP TRYOUTS

TRYOUT FEE $20 (ONE TIME FEE)                     

TEAM COACH EMAIL DATE TIME LOCATION

8U Alex Kakish  alex.kakish@gmail.com

9U Frank Di Nardo frank@dinardofinancial.com

10U

AAA Marc Raso marc.raso@gmail.com

11U

AAA 

Team 2

Adam Zorzit                                  

Peter Budziak

adam@zorzitec.com                                  

peter.budziak@hotmail.com

12U

AAA Evan DePiero                       evandepiero@gmail.com                                 

Team 2 Mauro Mittone mittonemauro@gmail.com

13U

AAA 

Team 2

Darryl Silverstein                           

Alex Kakish/Carlos Alvarez

darryl_silverstein@hotmail.com                                  

alex.kakish@gmail.com

14U

AAA Danny Carozza                   doubleplaytraining@gmail.com      

Team 2 Mike Genovese                     mgenovese@kpmg.ca               

Team 3 Mark DiCristofaro mark.di1970@gmail.ca

15U

Elite Mark Cotgrave mark.cotgrave@bmo.com

15U

Team 2              

Team 3

Jim Reitan                                     

Igor Solesa

jim_reitan@icloud.com                                  

igor.solesa@gmail.com

16U

ELITE Mike Bignall                                 sjdbig@aol.com                            

16U

Team 2     

Team 3

Nedel Rodriguez                  

Alfonso Casciato

nedeljo@hotmail.com                  

Alfonso.yvonne@icloud.com

18U

Elite David Quattrociocchi d-quattro@hotmail.com

18U

Team 2 

Team 3

Rob Partipilo (Born 2004)                           

Sam Small (Born 2005)

rparti73@gmail.com                                  

samsmall1975@me.com

22U TBD mfergenbaum@rogers.com

SENIOR Morty Fergenbaum mfergenbaum@rogers.com

Contact Coach DiCristofaro

Contact Coach Rodriguez or Coach Casciato

Contact Coach Cotgrave

 Contact Coach Q

Contact Coach Fergenbaum

Contact Coach Partipilo or Coach Small

Contact Coach Fergenbaum

ALL COACHES AT EACH TRYOUT

Contact Coach Zorzit or Coach Budziak

Contact Coach Bignall

Contact Coach Cotgrave

Contact Coach Raso

Contact Coach DiNardo

Contact Coach Silverstein or Coach Kakish/Alvarez

Contact Coach Reitan or Coach Solesa

Contact Coach DePiero

Contact Coach Carozza

Contact Coach Genovese

Contact Coach Mittone
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